Date

20th July 2023

20th July 2023

20th July 2023

21st July 2023

21st July 2023

21st July 2023

22nd July 2023

22nd July 2023

22nd July 2023

23rd July 2023

23rd July 2023

23rd July 2023

24th July 2023

24th July 2023

Matches

New Zealand vs. Norway

Australia vs. Ireland

Nigeria vs. Canada

Philippines vs. Switzerland

Spain vs. Costa Rica

USA vs Vietnam

Zambia vs. Japan

England vs. Playoff Winner

Denmark vs. China PR

Sweden vs. South Africa

Netherlands vs. Group A Play-off

Winner

France vs. Jamaica

Italy vs. Argentina

Germany vs. Morocco

Venue

Eden Park

Sydney Football Stadium

Melbourne Rectangular
Stadium

Dunedin Stadium

Melbourne Rectangular
Stadium

Wellington Regional Stadium

Waikato Stadium

Brisbane Stadium

Perth Rectangular Stadium

Dunedin Stadium

Sydney Football Stadium

Wellington Regional Stadium

Hindmarsh Stadium

Eden Park

Time
(PST)

12 AM

3 AM

7:30 PM

10 PM

12:30 PM

6 PM

12 AM

2:30 AM

5 AM

10 PM

12:30 AM

3 AM

11 PM

1:30 AM




Date

24th July 2023

24th July 2023

25th July 2023

25th July 2023

26th July 2023

26th July 2023

26th July 2023

26th July 2023

27th July 2023

27th July 2023

27th July 2023

28th July 2023

28th July 2023

29th July 2023

Matches

Brazil vs. Group C Play-off Winner

Colombia vs. Korea Republic

New Zealand vs. Philippines

Switzerland vs. Norway

Japan vs. Costa Rica

Spain vs. Zambia

Canada vs. Ireland

USA vs. Netherlands

Group A Play-off Winner vs.
Vietnam

Australia vs. Nigeria

Argentina vs. South Africa

England vs. Denmark

China PR vs. Group B Play-off
Winner

Sweden vs. ltaly

Venue

Melbourne Rectangular
Stadium

Sydney Football Stadium

Wellington Regional Stadium

Waikato Stadium

Perth Rectangular Stadium

Eden Park

Dunedin Stadium

Brisbane Stadium

Wellington Regional Stadium

Waikato Stadium

Sydney Football Stadium

Hindmarsh Stadium

Dunedin Stadium

Brisbane Stadium

Time
(PST)

4 AM

7PM

10:30 PM

1AM

10 PM

12:30 AM

5 AM

6 PM

12:30 AM

3 AM

5PM

1:30 AM

4 AM

12:30 AM




Date

29th July 2023

29th July 2023

30th July 2023

30th July 2023

30th July 2023

30th July 2023

31st July 2023

31st July 2023

31st July 2023

31st July 2023

1st August
2023

1st August
2023

1st August
2023

Matches

France vs. Brazil

Group C Play-off Winner vs. Jamaica

Korea Republic vs. Morocco

Germany vs. Colombia

Norway vs. Philippines

Switzerland vs. New Zealand

Japan vs. Spain

Costa Rica vs. Zambia

Republic of Ireland vs. Nigeria

Canada vs. Australia

Vietnam vs. Netherlands

Group A Play-off Winner vs. USA

China PR vs. England

Venue

Perth Rectangular Stadium

Wellington Regional Stadium

Sydney Football Stadium

Hindmarsh Stadium

Dunedin Stadium

Eden Park

Melbourne Rectangular
Stadium

Brisbane Stadium

Wellington Regional Stadium

Waikato Stadium

Hindmarsh Stadium

Perth Rectangular Stadium

Eden Park

Time
(PST)

3 AM

5:30 AM

9:30 PM

2 AM

12 AM

12 AM

12 AM

12 AM

3 AM

3 AM

12 AM

12 AM

4 AM




Date

1st August
2023

2nd August
2023

2nd August
2023

2nd August
2023

2nd August
2023

3rd August
2023

3rd August
2023

Matches

Group B Play-off Winner vs.

Denmark

Argentina vs. Sweden

South Africa vs. Italy

Group C Play-off Winner vs. France

Jamaica vs. Brazil

Morocco vs. Colombia

Korea Republic vs. Germany

Time
Venue (PST)

Dunedin Stadium 4 AM

Sydney Football Stadium 12 AM

Melbourne Rectangular

Stadium 12 AM

Waikato Stadium 3 AM

Wellington Regional Stadium 3 AM

Brisbane Stadium 3 AM

Perth Rectangular Stadium 3 AM




