Date	Matches	Venue	Time (PST)
20th July 2023	New Zealand vs. Norway	Eden Park	12 AM
20th July 2023	Australia vs. Ireland	Sydney Football Stadium	3 AM
20th July 2023	Nigeria vs. Canada	Melbourne Rectangular Stadium	7:30 PM
21st July 2023	Philippines vs. Switzerland	Dunedin Stadium	10 PM
21st July 2023	Spain vs. Costa Rica	Melbourne Rectangular Stadium	12:30 PM
21st July 2023	USA vs Vietnam	Wellington Regional Stadium	6 PM
22nd July 2023	Zambia vs. Japan	Waikato Stadium	12 AM
22nd July 2023	England vs. Playoff Winner	Brisbane Stadium	2:30 AM
22nd July 2023	Denmark vs. China PR	Perth Rectangular Stadium	5 AM
23rd July 2023	Sweden vs. South Africa	Dunedin Stadium	10 PM
23rd July 2023	Netherlands vs. Group A Play-off Winner	Sydney Football Stadium	12:30 AM
23rd July 2023	France vs. Jamaica	Wellington Regional Stadium	3 AM
24th July 2023	Italy vs. Argentina	Hindmarsh Stadium	11 PM
24th July 2023	Germany vs. Morocco	Eden Park	1:30 AM

Date	Matches	Venue	Time (PST)
24th July 2023	Brazil vs. Group C Play-off Winner	Melbourne Rectangular Stadium	4 AM
24th July 2023	Colombia vs. Korea Republic	Sydney Football Stadium	7 PM
25th July 2023	New Zealand vs. Philippines	Wellington Regional Stadium	10:30 PM
25th July 2023	Switzerland vs. Norway	Waikato Stadium	1 AM
26th July 2023	Japan vs. Costa Rica	Perth Rectangular Stadium	10 PM
26th July 2023	Spain vs. Zambia	Eden Park	12:30 AM
26th July 2023	Canada vs. Ireland	Dunedin Stadium	5 AM
26th July 2023	USA vs. Netherlands	Brisbane Stadium	6 PM
27th July 2023	Group A Play-off Winner vs. Vietnam	Wellington Regional Stadium	12:30 AM
27th July 2023	Australia vs. Nigeria	Waikato Stadium	3 AM
27th July 2023	Argentina vs. South Africa	Sydney Football Stadium	5 PM
28th July 2023	England vs. Denmark	Hindmarsh Stadium	1:30 AM
28th July 2023	China PR vs. Group B Play-off Winner	Dunedin Stadium	4 AM
29th July 2023	Sweden vs. Italy	Brisbane Stadium	12:30 AM

Date	Matches	Venue	Time (PST)
29th July 2023	France vs. Brazil	Perth Rectangular Stadium	3 AM
29th July 2023	Group C Play-off Winner vs. Jamaica	Wellington Regional Stadium	5:30 AM
30th July 2023	Korea Republic vs. Morocco	Sydney Football Stadium	9:30 PM
30th July 2023	Germany vs. Colombia	Hindmarsh Stadium	2 AM
30th July 2023	Norway vs. Philippines	Dunedin Stadium	12 AM
30th July 2023	Switzerland vs. New Zealand	Eden Park	12 AM
31st July 2023	Japan vs. Spain	Melbourne Rectangular Stadium	12 AM
31st July 2023	Costa Rica vs. Zambia	Brisbane Stadium	12 AM
31st July 2023	Republic of Ireland vs. Nigeria	Wellington Regional Stadium	3 AM
31st July 2023	Canada vs. Australia	Waikato Stadium	3 AM
1st August 2023	Vietnam vs. Netherlands	Hindmarsh Stadium	12 AM
1st August 2023	Group A Play-off Winner vs. USA	Perth Rectangular Stadium	12 AM
1st August 2023	China PR vs. England	Eden Park	4 AM

Date	Matches	Venue	Time (PST)
1st August 2023	Group B Play-off Winner vs. Denmark	Dunedin Stadium	4 AM
2nd August 2023	Argentina vs. Sweden	Sydney Football Stadium	12 AM
2nd August 2023	South Africa vs. Italy	Melbourne Rectangular Stadium	12 AM
2nd August 2023	Group C Play-off Winner vs. France	Waikato Stadium	3 AM
2nd August 2023	Jamaica vs. Brazil	Wellington Regional Stadium	3 AM
3rd August 2023	Morocco vs. Colombia	Brisbane Stadium	3 AM
3rd August 2023	Korea Republic vs. Germany	Perth Rectangular Stadium	3 AM